
K-FIBER-E-SC-S25

Binär  Teknik  AB
Lugna  Gaten  39  Malmö,  211  59  Sweden 042  14  10  85 salg@danbit.dk

For  business  customers  only  (B2B).  Prices  exclude  VAT.  We  reserve  the  right  to  correct  errors  and  make
changes.

 

 
 

Singlemode SC Easy Bend fiberkablar 9 µm, duplex,
OS1, LSZH, SC, 25 m  

 FEATURES  

 

Easybend  fiberkabel
Single  läge
Duplex
2  x  SC-kontakter  på  varje  ände,  9  /  125my
Gul
25m
rabatt  på  stora  kvantiteter

 



K-FIBER-E-SC-S25

Binär  Teknik  AB
Lugna  Gaten  39  Malmö,  211  59  Sweden 042  14  10  85 salg@danbit.dk

For  business  customers  only  (B2B).  Prices  exclude  VAT.  We  reserve  the  right  to  correct  errors  and  make
changes.

 

 SPECIFICATIONS
Farve : Yellow

Diameter : Core  9/125my

Fiber : SC-SC

Kabel : 25m

Fibermode : Singlemode

Fibertype : OS1


